SV
Solenoid Valves Technical Information
AI423955357826en-000101 • August 2022
PERFORMANCE CURVES
APPLICATIONS
OPERATION
SPECIFICATIONS SCHEMATIC
2-Way Poppet (Low Power, High Flow)

Solenoid Valves Technical Information
AI423955357826en-000101 • August 2022
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
EXAMPLE CIRCUITS
2-Way Poppet (Low Power, High Flow)
SLP13-10-C/O
Solenoid Valve, High Flow,
Low Power, High Pressure, 10 size
Bodies
Seal Option
Manual Override
Style
Body Material
Coil Voltage
Coil Termination
Coil Series
Coil Special Feature
    SLP13 - 10 X - C X - X 2G - 12D N J BJ
Code Description
Blank No Override
Code Port Size Housing Number (Steel)
0 Cartridge Only No Body
2G 1/4" BSPP A-3479-001
3G 3/8" BSPP A-3479-002
6T SAE 6 A-3479-003
8T SAE 8 A-3479-004
Code Material Seal Kits
Blank Buna SK-10-2
V Viton SK-10V-2
Code Description